
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

St.Nr.  

82 

3 

147 

141 

71 

18 

148 

16 

61 

122 

86 

111 

103 

89 

138 

43 

153 

5 

13 

577 

189 

38 

Klasse  

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

Vorname/Nachname  

Stephan Reimann 

Falko Liebaug 

Justus Bosse 

Michael Lorenz 

Jochen Kohn 

Toni Rosenkranz 

Richard Dreibrodt 

Daniel Schröber 

Jens Nestler 

Lutz Hölig 

Michael Schrottge 

Alexander Hahn 

Frank Deile 

Matthias Bremer 

Thomas Franz 

Lucas Geitner 

Marcel Biermann 

Sebastian Fechner 

Paul Rothe 

Mike Hölig 

Georg Börner 

Kevin Forster 

Ort  

03149 Wiesengrund ot Mattendorf 

98574 Schmalkalden 

38112 Braunschweig 

08371 Glauchau 

73312 Geislingen 

08236 Ellefeld 

38170 Schöpppenstedt 

05127 Chemnitz 

08315 Lauter-Bernsbach 

08315 Lauter-Bernsbach 

02625 Bautzen 

99713 Gundersleben 

72654 Neckartenzlingen 

58644 Iserlohn 

01737 Kurort Hartha 

92533 Wernberg-Köblitz 

01877 Gorßdrebnitz 

03058 Neuhausen/Spree 

01594 Hirschstein 

08344 Grünhain-Beierfeld 

01705 Freital 

92533 Wernberg-Köblitz 

Nat.  

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

FMN  

DMSB 

DMSB 

C 

DMSB 

DMSB 

V 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

C 

Bewerber  

Bauerschmidt - KTM 

RE-Racing 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

Bauerschmidt - KTM 

MSV Riesa e.V. im ADAC 

KTM Bauerschmidt 

Fahrzeug  

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husaberg 

Husqvarna 

TM 

Aprillia 

TM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husaberg 

Suzuki 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

Ktm 

Husaberg 

Runden  

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Gesamtzeit  

15:57.517 

15:59.339 

16:01.669 

16:05.068 

16:24.220 

16:35.184 

16:36.353 

16:36.873 

16:38.512 

16:48.777 

16:54.585 

16:55.132 

16:59.579 

17:00.192 

17:06.014 

15:58.588 

16:06.859 

16:11.940 

16:28.684 

16:52.256 

17:19.199 

17:24.637 

Diff.  

1.822 

4.152 

7.551 

26.703 

37.667 

38.836 

39.356 

40.995 

51.260 

57.068 

57.615 

1:02.062 

1:02.675 

1:08.497 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

Beste Zeit.  

1:24.958 

1:25.673 

1:26.145 

1:26.233 

1:25.738 

1:28.301 

1:28.840 

1:28.954 

1:28.179 

1:29.295 

1:29.521 

1:29.571 

1:30.377 

1:28.774 

1:31.382 

1:32.232 

1:33.490 

1:34.465 

1:35.894 

1:34.473 

1:40.661 

1:38.886 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Supermoto Grossenhain 
E5 

2.Lauf RACE 

Rennen (12:00 und 2 Runden) started at 15:50:00 

Grossenhain 1,523 Km 

21.06.2015 15:30 


